

Muscogee (Creek) National Council AGENDA EMERGENCY SESSION

March 23, 2021 Immediately following Planning Session Auditorium - Mound Building - Capitol Complex

Call to Order: Speaker Randall Hicks

Invocation:	
Roll C	all: National Council Secretary Kristie A. Jackson
ORDER OF BUSINESS:	
TR 21-044 ADOPT 15-0-0	A TRIBAL RESOLUTION OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION AUTHORIZING THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF TO EXECUTE A LEGAL SERVICES CONTRACT WITH ATTORNEY MICHAEL PARKS ON BEHALF OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION Sponsor: William Lowe
TR 21-045 ADOPT 15-0-0	A TRIBAL RESOLUTION OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION APPROVING AN ENGAGEMENT LETTER BETWEEN MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION AND BIG FIRE LAW AND POLICY GROUP, LLP FOR LEGAL SERVICES ON BEHALF OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION Sponsor: Adam Jones III
NCA 21-029 ADOPT 15-0-0	A LAW OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION APPROPRIATING FUNDS FOR ATTORNEY SERVICES FOR THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION Sponsor: Adam Jones III (\$200,000.00)
ANNOUNCEMENTS:	
ADJOURNMENT	
BENEDICTION:	